JOuctaHuna 108
25.11.2023 - 16:00

[LeBoukn, 400m BonbHbIA CTUMb

11 - 14 net
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs
3annbiB 1 n3 4

2 BOBPOBA, Amenusa

3 KO3bIPEBA, MuneHa
4 WWNUNNVNHA, Oapba
5 BNACBEBA, ButannHa
6 TUTAPEHKO, Codus

3annbiB 2 3 4

1 BYNATHNKOBA, Bepa
2 CUOAKNHA, EkatepuHa
3 IKMHOBA, Knpa

4 JIOFBHOBA, lMNonuHa
5 NMAXOMOBA, AnnHa

6 OATNOBA, EBa

7 BUITMHCKAA, Smunnus
8 KPEINAKOBA, Hennun

3annbiB 313 4

FANATAHEHKG, Codous
BOPVCOBA, AHacTacus
KOCTEHWY, AHHa
CEPIrEEHKOBA, ApuHa
ANEKCEEHKO, EnusaBseTta
COKOJIOBA, Bapsapa
CYXAPEBA, Cothus
'YPOBA, lNonunHa

0o ~NO O h WN -

3anbiB 4 s 4

JEBATOBCKA4, Codhbs
NbICEHKO, Bapsapa
DOETUNCOBA, AHacTacus
O/IbLLUEBCKAA, AHrennHa
MABJ/NIEHKOBA, Hagexpaa
MNMNBOBAPOBA, KceHust
KPANHIOKOBA, AHTOHMHA
NNCC, Anuca
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KomaHga

rBY [0 CLUOP Ne 22
0Py

MBY [0 CLL Ne 1
MBY [0 CLL Ne 4
MBY [0 CLL Ne2

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
BonrogoHck CLUOP Ne 2
AkBaky6

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MY 0O CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY 0O CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MBY 0O CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 0O CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 0O CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY 4O CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne2

MBY OO CLU Ne2

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
7:12.00
6:50.00
7:00.00

NT

6:15.00
6:05.00
5:50.00
5:45.00
5:45.90
5:55.00
6:15.00
6:27.00

5:43.00
5:37.00
5:29.97
5:20.00
5:25.00
5:35.00
5:40.00
5:43.00

5:20.00
5:20.00
5:15.00
5:10.00
5:12.12
5:19.00
5:20.00
5:20.00

MnaBatenbHbIii 6acceliH 50 MeTpoB
COK HOXHbIn MepuanaH

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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